Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors (         )Large
Capacitance
Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
(Large Capacitance)
Series:ECJ
n Features
l Small and Large capacitance Multilayer Ceramic
Chip Capacitor by Panasonic creative material

(  )
(  )
(  )
(  )
(  )
(  )
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors (         )Large
Capacitance
n Standard Products for Type “11” (EIA “0603” ), Taped Version
Code B
Rated Voltage DC16V DC10V DC6.3V
Part No. Part No. Part No.
B X5R B X5R B X5R
1 ±10%(K) ECJ1VB1C105@ 0.8 Ñ L ECJ1VB1A105@ 0.8 Ñ L ECJ1VB0J105@ 0.8 L L
2.2 or ±20%(M) ECJ1VB0J225@ 0.8 Ñ L
Code F
Rated Voltage DC25V DC16V DC10V DC6.3V
Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
F Y5V F Y5V F Y5V F Y5V
1 ECJ2FF1E105Z* 1.25 L Ñ ECJ2VF1C105Z 0.85 L L
2.2 +80, Ð20% ECJ2FF1E225Z* 1.25 L Ñ ECJ2FF1C225Z 1.25 L L
4.7 (Z) ECJ2FF1C475Z* 1.25 L Ñ ECJ2FF1A475Z 1.25 L L
10 ECJ2FF1A106Z* 1.25 L Ñ ECJ2FF0J106Z* 1.25 L Ñ
Code F
Rated Voltage DC16V DC10V DC6.3V
Part No. Part No. Part No.
F Y5V F Y5V F Y5V
1 +80,Ð20% ECJ1VF1C105Z 0.8 L Ñ ECJ1VF1A105Z 0.8 L L
2.2 (Z) ECJ1VF1A225Z 0.8 L Ñ ECJ1VF0J225Z 0.8 L Ñ
Capaci-
tance
(µF)
Dim.

Dim.
T
(mm)
Temp.
Char.
n Standard Products for Type “13” (EIA “1206” ), Taped Version
@:Capacitance Tolerance code.
Packaging Style Code: ÒVÓ or ÒFÓ for Taped Version (f180 reel, Taping pitch: 4 mm) .
*:ÒLÓ, ÒWÓ, ÒTÓ Dimension tolerance ±0.15mm
**:ÒLÓ, ÒWÓ, ÒTÓ Dimension tolerance ±0.2mm
Soldering method of Dimension T>1mm: Do not use the flow soldering.
Code B
Rated Voltage DC25V DC16V DC10V DC6.3V
Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
B X7R X5R B X7R X5R B X7R X5R B X7R X5R
1 ECJ3YB1E105@ 1.6 L L Ñ ECJ3FB1C105@ 1.15 L L Ñ
1.5 ECJ3YB1A155@ 1.6 L Ñ L
2.2 ±10%(K) ECJ3YB1E225@ 1.6 Ñ Ñ L ECJ3YB1C225@ 1.6 L L Ñ ECJ3YB1A225@ 1.6 L Ñ L
3.3 or ECJ3YB1A335@ 1.6 L Ñ L
4.7 ±20%(M) ECJ3YB1E475@ 1.6 Ñ Ñ L ECJ3YB1C475@ 1.6 Ñ Ñ L ECJ3YB1A475@ 1.6 Ñ Ñ L ECJ3YB0J475@ 1.6 Ñ Ñ L
10 Under development 1.6 Ñ Ñ L ECJ3YB1C106M 1.6 Ñ Ñ L ECJ3YB1A106M 1.6 Ñ Ñ L ECJ3YB0J106M 1.6 Ñ Ñ L
22 ECJ3YB0J226M 1.6 Ñ Ñ L
Capaci-
tance
(µF)
Dim.

(mm)
Temp.
Char.
Dim.
T
(mm)
Temp.
Char.
@:Capacitance Tolerance code.
Packaging Style Code: ÒFÓ and ÒYÓ for Taped Version (f180 reel, Taping pitch: 4 mm) .
Soldering method of Dimension T>1mm: Do not use the flow soldering.
Code B
Rated Voltage DC25V DC16V DC10V DC6.3V
Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
B X5R B X5R B X5R B X5R
1 Under development 1.25 Ñ L ECJ2FB1C105@*1.25 Ñ L ECJ2FB1A105@ 1.25 L L
2.2 ±10%(K) Under development 1.25 Ñ L Under development 1.25 Ñ L ECJ2FB1A225@*1.25 Ñ L ECJ2FB0J225@ 1.25 L L
3.3 or ECJ2FB1A335@*1.25 Ñ L ECJ2FB0J335@ 1.25 L L
4.7 ±20%(M) Under development 1.25 Ñ L ECJ2FB0J475@* 1.25 Ñ L
10 ECJ2FB0J106M** 1.25 Ñ L
Capaci-
tance
(µF)
Dim.

Char.Capacitance
Tolerance
Dim.
T
(mm)
Temp.
Char.
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors (         )Large
Capacitance
Code F
Rated Voltage DC50V DC25V DC16V DC10V
Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
F Y5V F Y5V F Y5V F Y5V
1 ECJ3FF1H105Z 1.15 L Ñ ECJ3FF1E105Z 1.15 L L ECJ3VF1C105Z 0.85 L L
2.2 ECJ3FF1E225Z 1.15 L L ECJ3VF1C225Z 0.85 L L
4.7
+80, Ð20%
ECJ3FF1E475Z 1.15 L Ñ ECJ3FF1C475Z 1.15 L L
10
(Z)
ECJ3YF1C106Z 1.6 L Ñ ECJ3YF1A106Z 1.6 L L
22 ECJ3YF1A226Z 1.6 L Ñ
Code B
Rated Voltage DC50V DC25V DC16V DC10V DC6.3V
Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
B X5R B X5R B X5R B X5R B X5R
1 ECJ4YB1H105@ 2.0 Ñ L
2.2 ECJ4YB1E225@ 2.0 Ñ L
4.7
±10%(K)
ECJ4YB1E475@ 2.0 Ñ L ECJ4YB1C475@ 2.0 Ñ L
10
or
ECJ4YB1E106M 2.5 Ñ L ECJ4YB1C106M 2.0 Ñ L ECJ4YB1A106M 2.0 Ñ L
22
±20%(M)
Under development 2.5 Ñ L ECJ4YB1A226M 2.5 Ñ L ECJ4YB0J226M 2.5 Ñ L
47 ECJ4YB0J476M 2.5 Ñ L
Code F
Rated Voltage DC50V DC25V DC16V DC10V DC6.3V
Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
F F F F F
4.7 ECJ4YF1H475Z 2.0 L
10 +80, Ð20% ECJ4YF1H106Z 2.0 L ECJ4YF1E106Z 2.0 L ECJ4YF1C106Z 2.0 L
22 (Z) ECJ4YF1C226Z 2.0 L ECJ4YF1A226Z 2.0 L
47 ECJ4YF0J476Z 2.0 L
Code B
Rated Voltage DC50V DC25V DC16V DC10V DC6.3V
Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
X5R X5R X5R X5R X5R
3.3 ECJ5YB1H335@ 2.5 L
10
±10%(K)
ECJ5YB1E106M 2.5 L
22
or
Under development 2.5 L ECJ5YB1C226M 2.5 L ECJ5YB1A226M 2.5 L
33
±20%(M)
Under development 2.5 L
47 Under development 3.2 L ECJ5YB0J476M 3.2 L
100 ECJ5YB0J107M 3.2 L
Code F
Rated Voltage DC25V DC16V DC10V DC6.3V
Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
F F F F
22 ECJ5YF1E226Z 2.5 L ECJ5YF1C226Z 2.5 L
47
+80, Ð20%
ECJ5YF1A476Z 2.5 L
100